Main Block Series
●Assembling Manifold Blocks for Concentrated Branching
●Combination with 14 Types of Different Size Blocks
●Same Flow Rate with Steel Piping. Half Size Body.
Concentrated Branching Joint for Assembly
 Fitting Series
Main Block

Guide ring (Nickel-plated brass)
Male thread
■ Model Designation of Coupling Module (Example)
QMC20
Coupling module
※ Joint connecting thread size of coupling module is M18x1 only
※ Use Light Coupling 20 series for the coupling module plug. See page 342.
● Coupling module of outlet port
①
Body color
① Body color
Code No code W
Color Standard (Black) Light-gray
Air
-29.5in. Hg (-100kPa)
145psi (1.0MPa)
32 ~ 140°F (0 ~ 60°C) (no freezing)
 Fitting Series
Main Block
 Detailed Safety Instructions
Before using PISCO products, be sure to read “Safety Instructions” and “Safety Instruction
Manual” on page 23 to 27 and “Common Safety Instructions for Fittings” on page 33 to 35.
Warning
1. When many blocks are connected or bending load is applied on them, use Bracket.
Connected equipment side or main block can be damaged without Bracket.
Caution
1. Use the main block spanners when assembling or disassembling. It may cause a
difficulty to assemble or deformation of Main Block without using these spanners.
2. Refer to the following tightening torque for assembly.
Connecting thread size Recommended tightening torque
M8×1 3.0～5.0N・m
M12×1 5.0～10.0N・m
M14×1 10.0～20.0N・m
M18×1 10.0～20.0N・m
Type Page Connecting
thread size
Thread size
R1/8 R1/4 R3/8 R1/2
MBA Bush A P.318 M8×1 ●
M12×1 ● ● ●
M14×1 ● ● ●
M18×1 ● ●
MLB  Elbow P.318 M8×1 ●
M12×1 ● ●
M14×1 ● ● ●
M18×1 ● ●
■ Standard Size List
Inlet port
Type Page Connecting
thread size
Tube O.D. (mm)
4 6 8 10 12
MKR  Bulkhead Reducer P.319 M8×1 ● ●
M12×1 ● ● ●
M14×1 ● ● ●
M18×1 ●
Type Page Connecting
thread size
Thread size
Rc1/8 Rc1/4 Rc3/8 Rc1/2
MST  Socket P.319 M8×1 ●
M12×1 ●
M14×1 ●
M18×1 ●
Type Page Connecting
thread size
Thread size
M5×0.8 M6×1 R1/8 R1/4
MBC Bush C P.319 M8×1 ●
M12×1 ●
M14×1 ●